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3. Operation (szurs)
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5. Specifications (72 ¥ 45
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Fixed port 24 + 10/100/1000Base-T PoE ports (Data /Power) /
2 * 1000Base-X uplink SFP ports (Data)

Store and Forward Support

Bandwidth 52Gbps (Non-blocking)

MAC 8K

POE IEEEB02.3af/at, max 30W/port

Power input AC 220V(400W)

Supportive IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE 802.3i 10BASE-T,

Standards and Protocols

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-TX,
IEEE802.3z 1000Base-X, IEEE802.3af/at, IEEE802.3x

System mode

NOM /VLAN / CENK

Transmission Speed

Ethernet 10Mbps half duplex, 20Mbps full duplex
Fast Ethernet 100Mbps half duplex, 200Mbps full duplex
Gigabit Ethernet 2000Mbps full duplex

Network media

10Base-T : 2 pairs of 3 classes (Cat3) or above UTP/STP (250m)
100Base-TX : 2 pairs of 5 classes (Cat5) or above UTP/STP (150m)
1000Base-T : 4 pairs of over 5 classes (Cat5e) or more UTP/STP (150m)
1000Base-SX : 62.5 m m/50 MMF (2m~550m)

1000Base-LX : 62.5 m m/50 MMF (2m~550m) or 10 m SMF (2m~5000m)

2[4 (Lx W x H mm)

440 x 290 x 44 mm

2 (Kg)

4kg
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Quality guarantee (22 224)

HESZ 7 « 2SS s BUD Y NS HHA SO HEYLIT

* HZ0| M2y 2o QIot 10| EY3S F20s FYUSHI E2FE 2372 S0le FH22 2| of EZLILL

B0 cisiA * O] 2SM0| ofef FYoH S2RE 13822 R& £2/9 252 HAl ot AUsLICH ©,
Ch2l&el 2Helo] = B Ex= AR £22 DYO| GALE E0| &S 0=

BRIt UASDZ YT T2 YOl A ESA0| HEA] 20IS ot FHAL.
* LYO| AR E XY oA 52 2 EUSHACHT OJAS SHAIZLE O ZE] MH[AS Bod
* 2 71719 OHZEf ME|AE RF9 BR7|2E2 5EYLC
PG L2 7Sk Chely & PAL MBI HIE2 2OI5HAIZ BRELITH

N

ISEIES

rx
K
re

U * HF0 10| LsIAE FRE YU 2y
25 92| 5to] YA, A5 Tofls T4

* O BSMO| 7|25 2] g2 Arere 28

t

AN
lo

* OfZE| MB|AZ BF0[2 S AQIF 312 /7|5 BF2 LEUCE (A 30 TE

AS A ZSEZ FYHOIN

23712 S0t 2SMO
Ab|o] 2|25 YFote

4 0 0|23 ZAAIL.

F>
o
=3
=
=l
HT
[o2ad
:LI
&
>
~
ok
o
k=
>
=
=]
oy
s
[

1\)



Quality guarantee (22 224)
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